‘T H  CD II ^  SD5000, SD5001,
SEMICONDUCTOR SD5002
N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT-MODE
QUAD D-MOS FET ANALOG SWITCH ARRAYS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sorted Chips in Waffle Pack SD5000CHP SD5001CHP SD5002CHP
16-Pin Ceramic Dual In-Line Package SD5000J SD5001J SD5002J
16-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line Package SD5000N SD5001N SD5002N
Description 20V, 70 ohm 10V, 70 ohm 15V. 70 ohm
Note: Available in SO-14 surface mount package, refer to SD5400-02 series
FEATURES
■  High Input to Output Isolation— 120dB typical